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GIANNITSA MARCH 26, 27 2016

ROUND 1, GREECE

BALKAN MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP 

POINTS CLASSIFICATION MX2

Pl N° Rider Cat. Moto Nat. Federation M 1 M 2 Total

1 100 IOANNIS TOURATZIDIS MX2 YAMAHA GRE AMOTOE 22 25 47

2 26 HAKAN HALMI MX2 JUNIOR KTM BUL BMF 25 16 41

3 377 LJUBOMIR  VASEV MX2 YAMAHA BUL BMF 18 22 40

4 22 TONI  TSVETKOV MX2 JUNIOR YAMAHA BUL BMF 20 15 35

5 800 GEORGI  GEORGIEV MX2 JUNIOR SUZUKI BUL BMF 14 20 34

6 21 ALEXANDROS GEORGANTAS MX2 HUSQVARNA GRE AMOTOE 16 18 34

7 37 FRAGISKOS ZOUNIS MX2 JUNIOR GRE AMOTOE 11 14 25

8 11 STANISLAV  TSEKLEOV MX2 JUNIOR KTM BUL BMF 12 13 25

9 131 MOMCHIL IVANOV MX2 JUNIOR KTM BUL BMF 13 12 25

10 25 KRISTIAN  ANGELOV MX2 YAMAHA BUL BMF 15 9 24

11 33 JULIAN GEORGIEV MX2 JUNIOR KTM BUL BMF 10 11 21

12 51 KRISTIAN  PETKOV MX2 JUNIOR YAMAHA BUL BMF 5 10 15

13 89 SOTIRIOS PAPAS MX2 -250 F 250 GRE AMOTOE 8 7 15

14 36 ALEX DIMITROV MX2 JUNIOR KTM BUL BMF 6 8 14

15 84 HRISTIAN  HRISTOV MX2 JUNIOR YAMAHA BUL BMF 4 6 10

16 70 ALIN GRADINARU MX2 JUNIOR ROU FRM 9 9

17 200 DIMITRIS TOURATZIDIS MX2 JUNIOR YAMAHA GRE AMOTOE 3 5 8

18 5 MLADEN  STANOJEVIC MX2 JUNIOR SUZUKI SRB MSS 7 1 8

19 1 AGGELOS VOGIATZIS MX2 JUNIOR KTM GRE AMOTOE 2 4 6

20 151 HRISTIAN  STANKOVIC MX2 JUNIOR KTM MKD MFMa 3 3

21 213 KONSTANTINOS GAKIS MX2 JUNIOR HONDA GRE AMOTOE 2 2

22 781 RUMEN MIRCHEV MX2 JUNIOR KAWASAKI BUL BMF 1 1

23 138 IOAKIM TIROVOUTZIS MX2 YAMAHA GRE AMOTOE

24 92 PETRU IOSIF MX2 JUNIOR ROU FRM

25 71 NENAD  PETROVIC MX2 JUNIOR SUZUKI SRB MSS

26 7 DIMITAR DIMITROV MX2 BUL BMF

27 17 DRAGAN  VANOV MX2 SUZUKI MKD MFMa

28 194 ARTHUR  TATARU MX2 JUNIOR KTM ROU FRM

29 95 STATHIS TZOGAS MX2 HONDA GRE AMOTOE

30 199 KONSTANTINOS ORFANIDIS MX2 YAMAHA GRE AMOTOE

31 19 ANGEL  RISTOV MX2 JUNIOR YAMAHA MKD MFMa

32 101 THEODOROS POPIS MX2 JUNIOR KTM GRE AMOTOE

33 96 EFNAN  VALIMAKI MX2 JUNIOR KTM TUR TMF

34 212 VASKO  KIROV MX2 KAWASAKI MKD MFMa

35 28 VIKTOR KARAKOLEV MX2 SUZUKI MKD MFMa

36 111 VUKASIN CURCIC MX2 YAMAHA SRB MSS
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POINTS CLASSIFICATION MX2

Pl N° Rider Moto Nat. Federation M 1 M 2 Total

     MX2 JUNIOR

1 26 HAKAN HALMI KTM BUL BMF 25 22 47

2 800 GEORGI  GEORGIEV SUZUKI BUL BMF 20 25 45

3 22 TONI  TSVETKOV YAMAHA BUL BMF 22 20 42

4 37 FRAGISKOS ZOUNIS GRE AMOTOE 15 18 33

5 131 MOMCHIL IVANOV KTM BUL BMF 18 15 33

6 11 STANISLAV  TSEKLEOV KTM BUL BMF 16 16 32

7 33 JULIAN GEORGIEV KTM BUL BMF 14 14 28

8 51 KRISTIAN  PETKOV YAMAHA BUL BMF 10 13 23

9 36 ALEX DIMITROV KTM BUL BMF 11 12 23

10 84 HRISTIAN  HRISTOV YAMAHA BUL BMF 9 11 20

11 200 DIMITRIS TOURATZIDIS YAMAHA GRE AMOTOE 8 10 18

12 5 MLADEN  STANOJEVIC SUZUKI SRB MSS 12 6 18

13 70 ALIN GRADINARU ROU FRM 13 5 18

14 1 AGGELOS VOGIATZIS KTM GRE AMOTOE 7 9 16

15 213 KONSTANTINOS GAKIS HONDA GRE AMOTOE 5 7 12

16 151 HRISTIAN  STANKOVIC KTM MKD MFMa 8 8

17 92 PETRU IOSIF ROU FRM 4 4 8

18 781 RUMEN MIRCHEV KAWASAKI BUL BMF 6 6

19 71 NENAD  PETROVIC SUZUKI SRB MSS 3 2 5

20 194 ARTHUR  TATARU KTM ROU FRM 3 3

21 19 ANGEL  RISTOV YAMAHA MKD MFMa 1 1 2

22 101 THEODOROS POPIS KTM GRE AMOTOE 2 2
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